The Town of

GLEN ECHO

Chartered 1904

Town Hall e 6106 Harvard Avenue e Glen Echo e Maryland 20812 e (301) 320-4041

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:05 PM

8:20 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

8:55 PM

9:00 PM

9:10 PM

9:20 PM

9:30 PM

townhall@qglenecho.org

TOWN OF GLEN ECHO

COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

MONDAY FEBRUARY 10, 2020
CALL TO ORDER: Polak
ACTION ON JANUARY 13, 2020 COUNCIL MEETING MINUTES:
PRESENTATION FROM ENVIRONMENTAL COMMITTEE: Costello
WASTE/RECYCLING UPDATE: Boa
DISCUSSION OF DEBRIS PROPOSAL BY ROLLING ACRES: Wilson
BUDGET AMENDMENT:

FINANCIAL REPORT: Boa

TOWN OPS REPORT: Boa

e Street signs

e Update on status of records retention schedule
e A Wider Circle community collection

BUILDING UPDATES & PERMITS:

1. 6009 Princeton Avenue (DPS 901928) Shed. Mayor’s Recommendation:

2. 6101 Harvard Avenue (DPS 902125) Addition. Mayor’s Recommendation:
3. Vassar Circle — Written Update from Joe Toomey.

OTHER BUSINESS

1. Update on Livable Community Committee: CM Wilson

2. Stormwater issues in Town: Polak

ADJOURNMENT


mailto:townhall@glenecho.org

