

**The Town of
GLEN ECHO
Chartered 1904**

**Town Hall • 6106 Harvard Avenue • Glen Echo • Maryland 20812 • (301) 320-4041
townhall@glenecho.org**

**TOWN OF GLEN ECHO
COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA
MONDAY FEBRUARY 10, 2020**

8:00 PM	CALL TO ORDER: Polak
8:00 PM	ACTION ON JANUARY 13, 2020 COUNCIL MEETING MINUTES:
8:05 PM	PRESENTATION FROM ENVIRONMENTAL COMMITTEE: Costello
8:20 PM	WASTE/RECYCLING UPDATE: Boa
8:30 PM	DISCUSSION OF DEBRIS PROPOSAL BY ROLLING ACRES: Wilson
8:45 PM	BUDGET AMENDMENT:
8:55 PM	FINANCIAL REPORT: Boa
9:00 PM	TOWN OPS REPORT: Boa <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Street signs• Update on status of records retention schedule• A Wider Circle community collection
9:10 PM	BUILDING UPDATES & PERMITS: <ol style="list-style-type: none">1. 6009 Princeton Avenue (DPS 901928) Shed. Mayor's Recommendation:2. 6101 Harvard Avenue (DPS 902125) Addition. Mayor's Recommendation:3. Vassar Circle – Written Update from Joe Toomey.
9:20 PM	OTHER BUSINESS <ol style="list-style-type: none">1. Update on Livable Community Committee: CM Wilson2. Stormwater issues in Town: Polak
9:30 PM	ADJOURNMENT